Under the Strengthening Component of DBT Star College Scheme
Website: www.cmpcollege.ac.in

STUDENT’S FEEBACK ANALYSIS

To ensure the comprehensiveness of the designed curriculum, feedback
was rolled out to students of the undergraduate and postgraduate
programs for the academic session 2021-22. Around 489 responses were

recorded from the students studying graduate, postgraduates’ programs.

2021-22

Following are the observations:
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? @&l H faaHT1 Uraasha guf fasar 2

489 responses
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@ 80-90%
70-80%

@ 60-70%

@ Below 60 %



The present curriculum is able to instill critical thinking. WWWWWWﬁH&W
g

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (E_clTUj’cﬁ gHd)
@ Agree (TgH)
@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (AT GIESREG]

18 SriEEd)
—] @ Disagree to Some Extent (3 A aw

SAGH)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

Teachers' ability to communicate in the class (&1 Bt H&m T TdIg HI B &)

489 responses

@ Excellent (a/TH)
@ Very Good (31fd 3TH)
@ Good (3TH)

@ Average (319d)
—] @ Below Average (39d ¥ &)

The teacher’s method of teaching can best be described as (f21&f@ & UG & dlld ! e 3w TY
# aftfd far o goare)

489 responses

@ Excellent (Fa1TH)

@ Very good (3ifd ITH)

@ Good (3TH)

@ Average (3¥7d)

@ Below Average (3T 3 &H)




Teachers use new techniques/methodology/ICT tools while teaching. (FR1& TeTd T g T
THND /TG / TSI ITHVN BT TR I g 1)

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (Fgalgd® HeHq)

@ Agree (H8Hd)

@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (A1 ar HgHd
BRI

® Disagree to Some Extent ( $% At a®
STHEH)

@ Disagree (3/HgHd)

Teachers keep the students updated about the latest developments in the subject/area of

knowledge. (FR1e/@ ST &1 IH & w87 § Fd-ad fa®r & IR & Sferd- 3&d 21)

489 responses

@ Strongly agree (W HEHA)
@ Agree (FGHA)
@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (AT GIESREG]
1 gl g
“- @ Disagree to Some Extent (3 i aw
HEUGHA)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. (310> H& H
fRreror-{feRTy ufshar &t w9y Tura 9gd Sl 8 1)

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (S3aTJd® WEH)

@ Agree (H&Hd)

@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (AT GG
1§ SRTEHA)

@ Disagree to Some Extent ($@ A as
STTEHd)

@ Disagree (3[{gHA)




The course curriculum add to the knowledge and skill essential for employability. (GT6sFH AR &
fore sazad I SR DI B AT 7 1)

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (Fgalgd® HeHq)
@ Agree (H8Hd)
@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (A1 ar HgHd
BRI
A ® Disagree to Some Extent ( $% At a®
STHEH)
@ Disagree (3/HgHd)

Teachers encourage the students to participate in extra-curricular/co-curricular activities/research

projects. (& BT Bl UIGIR/T8-UITsHH TAAT... 7 Ul e & 1T o & foru trenfed ad §1)

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (EgalJd® HgHq)

@ Agree (FgH)

@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (AT GIESREG]
1 8 SrgeHd)

A_ @ Disagree to Some Extent (3 A aw

SAGH)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

Rate the adequacy of the following infrastructure and faciltes in your collage (3 e A e @ﬁﬂﬁﬁ i ﬁﬁ%ﬂ&ﬁ aﬁqqm)

- I Excellert (T7) O Very Good (5 50%) 90 Good (M) N Average (7)1 Below Average (79 937
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The grievances/problems are redressed/resolved well in time. (RIGTId!/AH131 &1 THT I5d

arugaYE fear srar g 1)

489 responses

@ Strongly Agree (Fgalgd® HeHq)

@ Agree (H8Hd)

@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (A1 ar HgHd
18 srETd)

® Disagree to Some Extent ( $% At a®
STHEH)

@ Disagree (3/HgHd)

The campus is green and eco-friendly. (TRER -7 3R TITERU & gD g )

489 responses

y =8

@ Strongly Agree (Egalgd® d5H)

@ Agree (gHd)

@ Neither Agree Nor Disagree (:ﬂFI‘T HeHd
REERED!

@ Disagree to Some Extent ($© i a®
SRTEHd)

@ Disagree (3[{gH)

Q- Give your suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

(319 FEATT A GHT RT3 3T H FeR a1 F favw gaa &)

Science labs should be upgraded.
Teachers give notes to students

o U AW e

New classrooms should be constructed.

Increase learning E-resources in the library.

More no of washrooms and drinking water facility is needed.
College must focus on cleanliness and hygiene.



